
10 km Volkslauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 100 Lesoipa, Joram 1976 LG München 00:32:11 1 M30
2 1 Feiler, Norman 1969 LG München 00:33:12 2 M30
3 133 Kohnen, Wolfgang 1969 ohne Verein 00:33:51 3 M30
4 12 Mazzoleni, Ruben 1969 SVO LA Germaringen 00:34:22 4 M30
5 112 Habel, Jürgen 1964 SV Burgmann 00:35:02 1 M40
6 142 Straßmeir, Konrad 1980 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Intersport Reiser
00:35:32 1 M

7 267 Thomann, Leopold 1983 TV Lengries 00:35:34 2 M
8 320 Frick, Stefan 1963 LG München 00:35:35 2 M40
9 440 Schöbel, Jürgen 1967 Raiffeisenbank Isartal 00:35:52 5 M30
10 115 Mannweiler, Klaus 1966 SV Burgmann 00:35:57 3 M40
11 442 Booghs, Filiep 1961 LG München 00:35:59 4 M40
12 143 Röttig, Bernhard 1980 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Intersport Reiser
00:36:06 3 M

13 411 Schmid, Rupert 1973 TSV Benediktbeuern 00:36:10 6 M30
14 131 Ermert, Michael 1973 Schuhaktiv 00:36:28 7 M30
15 55 Danner, Sepp 1970 SSC Jachenau 00:36:29 8 M30
16 110 Gerlicher, Rolf 1971 LG München 00:36:37 9 M30
17 308 Krause, Wolfgang 1969 Aubinger Schnecken 00:36:43 10 M30
18 145 Marhold, Günter 1969 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Intersport Reiser
00:36:48 5 M40

19 240 Altmann, Carsten 1979 LSV Großhartmannsdorf 00:37:06 4 M
20 151 Huber, Markus 1968 SC Bad Kohlgrub 00:37:17 11 M30
21 146 Röttig, Johannes 1964 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Intersport Reiser
00:37:22 6 M40

22 293 Kremser, Kurt 1955 TSV Königsdorf 00:37:29 1 M50
23 149 Sterz, Klaus 1961 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Intersport Reiser
00:38:10 7 M40

24 328 Brinkmann, Marc 1978 TSG Gurg Gretesch 00:38:15 5 M
25 272 Kochanowski, Alfred 1968 MRRC München 00:38:17 12 M30
26 406 Fischer, Franz Xaver 1972 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:38:30 13 M30
27 147 Segerer, Alfred 1961 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Intersport Reiser
00:38:32 8 M40

28 311 v. Strachwitz, Hubertus 1960 ohne Verein 00:38:36 9 M40
29 327 Waldecker, Lukas 1984 LC Buchendorf 00:39:17 6 M
30 18 Lippert, Stefan 1966 SC Eurasburg 00:39:18 10 M40
31 122 Reiter, Hermann 1967 ohne Verein 00:39:30 14 M30
32 154 Matheis, Erwin 1963 SC Moosham 00:39:31 11 M40
33 313 Reich, Bernhard 1970 Flugplatzfeuerwehr

Altenstadt
00:39:37 15 M30

34 22 Danner, Martin 1985 SSC Jachenau 00:39:38 7 M
35 291 Leßke, Frank 1961 LG Oberland 00:39:46 12 M40
36 235 Hörr, Norbert 1961 ohne Verein 00:39:54 13 M40
37 38 Schleicher, Stefan 1971 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:39:56 16 M30
38 65 Pallauf, Hans 1958 S.V. Baiernrain-Linden 00:40:03 14 M40
39 113 Menzinger, Baltasar 1965 SV Bad Heilbrunn e. V. 00:40:14 15 M40
40 128 Roselt, Thomas 1972 Running Muckl 00:40:15 17 M30
41 425 Mandl, Alfred 1956 LC Buchendorf 00:40:30 2 M50
42 334 Geiler, Axel 1969 MRRC München 00:40:38 18 M30
43 64 Fiedler, Siegfried 1948 MRRC München 00:40:40 3 M50
44 431 Voggesser, Josef 1960 SV Söcking 00:40:44 16 M40
45 130 Linz, Sebastian 1975 Schuhaktiv 00:40:49 19 M30
46 256 Hagleitner, Michael 1959 SV Sachsenkam 00:40:51 17 M40
47 273 Georg, Heiko 1972 SV Eisen 00:40:55 20 M30
48 66 Haberle, Manfred 1945 Desire Determination

Discipline Florida
00:40:58 1 M60

49 285 Seidl, Stephan 1966 FA Thanning 00:41:16 18 M40
50 402 Spehr, Andreas 1968 TSV Nord Ost München 00:41:33 21 M30
51 403 Steiner, Johann 1962 ohne Verein 00:41:36 19 M40
52 88 Ritschel, Peter 1959 cw-running 00:41:54 20 M40
53 217 Bollmann, Christian 1972 ohne Verein 00:42:11 22 M30
54 26 Bussmann, Reinhard 1943 LG Kreis Dachau 00:42:14 2 M60
55 421 Kube, Steffen 1980 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:42:14 8 M
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56 312 Eckart, Dominic 1982 Uni BW 00:42:20 9 M
57 163 Richter, Helmut 1964 SC Gaißach 00:42:25 21 M40
58 315 Betts, Peter 1949 Kangaroos United 00:42:35 4 M50
59 138 Rompf, Jörg 1971 TSV Ismaning 00:42:37 23 M30
60 109 Weilbach, Hans-Wolfgang 1950 MRRC München 00:42:56 5 M50
61 94 Kruska, Wolf-Rainer 1960 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:42:58 22 M40
62 439 Anneser, Manfred 1941 Stadtwerke Freising 00:42:59 3 M60
63 98 Scheck, Thilo 1976 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:43:03 24 M30
64 121 Paringer, Ralf 1971 Color-Gruppe 00:43:02 24 M30
65 17 Kreuzer, Franz-Xaver 1975 Oberhofkirchen 00:43:13 26 M30
66 453 Tripolt, Karl 1949 ILC Geretsried 00:43:25 6 M50
67 319 Tschamler, Markus 1966 ohne Verein 00:43:26 23 M40
68 302 Rack, Joachim 1964 MRRC München 00:43:33 24 M40
69 53 Stäuble, Ruppert 1941 Lenggrieser SC 00:43:34 4 M60
70 7 Birner, Lothar 1961 SV Eurasburg 00:43:36 25 M40
71 96 Scicolone, Salvadore 1947 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:43:37 7 M50
72 331 Hager, Klaus 1952 ILC Geretsried 00:43:47 8 M50
73 323 Seidel, Knuth 1970 BV Borussia Dortmund 09 00:43:52 27 M30
74 296 Bielmeier, Robert 1966 TSV Grünwald 00:43:53 26 M40
75 102 Weber, Christian 1975 ohne Verein 00:43:54 28 M30
76 49 Seewald, Michael 1946 TSV Schäftlarn 00:44:03 5 M60
77 250 Lottermoser, Thomas 1961 TSV Schäftlarn 00:44:04 27 M40
78 330 Christl, Wolfgang 1960 TSV Otterfing 00:44:10 28 M40
79 300 Rummel, Benno 1959 SC Seeham 00:44:25 29 M40
80 47 Frech, Georg 1986 Irschenhausen 00:44:27 10 M
81 452 Westphal, Tobias. 1972 MRRC München 00:44:29 29 M30
82 196 Hesse, Andreas 1963 ohne Verein 00:44:31 30 M40
83 118 Kraft, Peter 1958 LC Solln 00:44:36 31 M40
84 416 Stuhlmann, Bodo 1965 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Intersport Reiser
00:44:41 32 M40

85 15 Schiebel, Arnold 1961 SV Eberfing 00:44:51 33 M40
86 444 Huber, Stefan 1966 WSV Bad Tölz 00:44:54 34 M40
87 435 Kilavuz, Kemal 1953 ohne Verein 00:45:01 9 M50
88 282 Seligmann, Stefan 1967 SV Sachsenkam 00:45:07 30 M30
89 415 Rummel, Dieter 1971 ohne Verein 00:45:12 31 M30
90 447 Seiler, Klaus 1954 LC Solln 00:45:14 10 M50
91 438 Meyer, Hartmut 1958 ohne Verein 00:45:15 35 M40
92 434 Kappes, Stephan 1969 Team-No-Limits 00:45:26 32 M30
93 408 Orend, Walter 1965 Tinas Fitnesstreff 00:45:31 36 M40
94 234 Pfitzer, Josef 1937 ILC Geretsried 00:45:34 6 M60
95 318 Pommerenke, Lars 1978 ohne Verein 00:45:35 11 M
96 33 Hölzl, Hans 1958 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:45:40 37 M40
97 424 Kreutle, Roland 1975 ILC Geretsried 00:45:42 33 M30
98 43 Kummann, Moritz 1986 Baierbrunn 00:45:48 12 M
99 164 Ewae, Kurt 1956 ohne Verein 00:45:55 13 M
100 31 Hirschmann, Tom 1968 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:45:58 34 M30
101 30 Hill, Klaus 1965 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:46:02 38 M40
102 16 Sippel, Ludwig 1964 LG Hohenkammer 00:46:04 39 M40
103 248 von Drach, Volker 1944 Lauf Club Solln e. V, 00:46:06 7 M60
104 437 Wallner, Wolfgang 1974 ohne Verein 00:46:05 35 M30
105 301 Staar, Patrick 1971 SpVgg Maxkron 00:46:10 36 M30
106 270 Schweiger, Hubert 1954 SC Gaißach 00:46:11 11 M50
107 287 Cleve, Robert 1967 ohne Verein 00:46:14 37 M30
108 71 Cameron, Ronny 1944 cw-running 1 00:46:16 8 M60
109 322 Seebacher, Alf 1949 ohne Verein 00:46:26 12 M50
110 140 Müller, Klaus 1964 ohne Verein 00:46:29 40 M40
111 14 Rinderle, Peter 1961 Unterhaching 00:46:36 41 M40
112 329 Dropmann, Axl 1976 ohne Verein 00:46:45 38 M30
113 207 Grüll, Michael 1964 Color-Gruppe 00:46:55 42 M40
114 232 Maar, Ralf 1977 LAV Neustadt / Coburg 00:46:59 14 M
115 228 Röttger, Klaus 1966 Praxis Dr. Röttger 00:47:23 43 M40
116 233 Tauchmann, Lutz 1943 WSV Bad Tölz 00:47:26 9 M60
117 294 Bussen, Florian 1962 ohne Verein 00:47:29 44 M40
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118 200 Heinrichs, Oliver 1961 ohne Verein 00:47:34 45 M40
119 3 Rollbuehler, Klaus 1961 Wolfratshausen 00:47:38 46 M40
120 446 Rosselt, Wolfgang 1966 cw-running 00:47:51 47 M40
121 219 Gruber, Andi 1966 ohne Verein 00:47:55 48 M40
122 417 Sesselmann, Günther 1962 ohne Verein 00:48:37 49 M40
123 333 Hafner, Thomas 1964 ohne Verein 00:48:39 50 M40
124 213 Gattung, Berthold 1942 ohne Verein 00:48:55 10 M60
125 188 Braun, Florian 1989 Freiwillige Feuerwehr

Wor.
00:49:01 15 M

126 114 Eiletz, Andreas 1963 SV Burgmann 00:49:19 51 M40
127 220 Kuts, Bodo 1966 ohne Verein 00:49:21 52 M40
128 422 Perl, Günther 1973 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Intersport Reiser
00:49:33 39 M30

129 89 Schott, Michael 1963 cw-running 00:49:42 53 M40
130 74 Gäbler, Thomas 1968 cw-running 00:49:45 40 M30
131 221 Kell, Lars 1969 ohne Verein 00:49:46 41 M30
132 87 Reinholz, Josef 1976 cw-running 00:49:47 42 M30
133 116 Rümmler, Stefan 1968 ohne Verein 00:50:01 43 M30
134 292 Heißler, Wolfgang 1975 ohne Verein 00:50:16 44 M30
135 103 Eckl, Michael 1960 ohne Verein 00:50:49 54 M40
136 187 Roth, Erich 1959 Freiwillige Feuerwehr

Wor.
00:51:30 55 M40

137 186 Kloss, Nicolas 1967 Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Wor.

00:51:46 45 M30

138 210 Weinert, Andreas 1978 ohne Verein 00:51:47 16 M
139 157 Rau, Bernhard 1963 ohne Verein 00:51:48 56 M40
140 136 Ernst, Roland 1970 ohne Verein 00:51:49 46 M30
141 423 Rippel, Marcus 1976 LG Herrsching 00:52:13 47 M30
142 119 Garreis, Dietmar 1968 SV Burgmann 00:52:15 48 M30
143 230 Probst, Reinhard 1966 Praxis Dr. Röttger 00:52:16 57 M40
144 229 Lang, Jürgen 1968 Praxis Dr. Röttger 00:52:18 49 M30
145 189 Seitner, Florian 1980 Freiwillige Feuerwehr

Wor.
00:52:18 17 M

146 428 Reischl, Christian 1969 ohne Verein 00:52:30 50 M30
147 251 Brunssen, Claus 1962 ohne Verein 00:52:51 58 M40
148 81 Kühl, Malte 1970 cw-running 00:52:55 51 M30
149 209 Fischer, Stefan 1969 ohne Verein 00:52:55 52 M30
150 123 Schmaderer, Beneikt 1985 ohne Verein 00:53:09 18 M
151 105 Unverhau, Rainer 1964 ohne Verein 00:53:11 59 M40
152 245 Meilinger, Matthias 1964 ohne Verein 00:53:21 60 M40
153 445 Gebhart, Torsten 1972 FC Weidach 00:53:27 53 M30
154 239 Meyer, Stefan 1970 FC Weidach 00:53:36 54 M30
155 67 Dr. Dropmann, Peter 1939 ohne Verein 00:53:50 11 M60
156 84 Müller, Michael 1953 cw-running 00:54:12 13 M50
157 97 Schallermeier, Florian 1987 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:54:13 19 M
158 95 Rauschenberg, Matthias 1989 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:54:26 20 M
159 268 Lamers, Markus 1967 ohne Verein 00:54:30 55 M30
160 141 Fischer, Christian 1977 ohne Verein 00:55:18 21 M
161 42 Gall, Peter 1959 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:55:34 61 M40
162 450 Dullinger, Christian 1970 ohne Verein 00:55:43 56 M30
163 86 Ratte, Hermann 1959 cw-running 00:56:06 62 M40
164 120 Steinsberger, Günter 1946 SV Burgmann 00:56:18 12 M60
165 202 Matzka, Heinz 1951 ohne Verein 00:56:26 14 M50
166 407 Füss, Manfred 1974 ohne Verein 00:56:45 57 M30
167 281 Lauber, Dieter 1975 ohne Verein 00:56:54 58 M30
168 247 Dierks, Andreas 1970 ohne Verein 00:56:56 59 M30
169 166 Kubiciel, Jochen 1971 LG Herrsching 00:57:06 60 M30
170 211 Vollherbst, Thomas 1966 ohne Verein 00:57:17 63 M40
171 159 Kornfeldner, Josef 1954 ohne Verein 00:58:25 15 M50
172 192 Berchthold, Sebastian 1986 Freiwillige Feuerwehr

Wor.
00:58:26 22 M

173 190 Schmidt, Christian 1986 Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Wor.

00:58:27 23 M
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174 44 Pulwitt, Manfred 1940 SV Tutzing 00:59:17 13 M60
175 280 Gschwendtner, Franz 1956 Naturfreunde

Wolfratshausen
00:59:29 16 M50

176 191 Berchtold, Rainer 1989 Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Wor.

00:59:38 24 M

177 69 Braun, Oskar 1949 cw-running 1 01:00:52 17 M50
178 13 Pfannerstill, Bernhard 1959 TSV Wolfratshausen -

Intersport Reiser
01:01:02 64 M40

179 303 Reinartz, Klemens 1944 SC Lengries 01:01:14 14 M60
180 9 Straßer, Werner 1962 Reichersbeuern 01:01:21 65 M40
181 158 Burger, Klaus 1960 ohne Verein 01:01:44 66 M40
182 125 Warham, David 1944 SSC Jachenau 01:02:57 15 M60
183 448 Lackner, Wolfgang 1966 LT Mannheim 01:03:48 67 M40
184 28 Groß, Walter 1972 Laufgruppe Extrafit 01:05:28 61 M30
185 222 Schlott, Robert 1965 ohne Verein 01:05:33 68 M40
186 80 Koelichen, Harry 1938 cw-running 01:09:35 16 M60
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1 56 O'Leary, Mary 1965 FC Perlach 00:39:40 1 W40
2 161 Danner, Heidi 1962 SC Gaißach 00:40:10 2 W40
3 127 Meyr, Stefanie 1977 SC Moosham 00:40:13 1 F
4 99 Priess, Heike 1977 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:40:37 2 F
5 129 Häsch, Barbara 1964 SC Moosham 00:40:43 3 W40
6 419 Menjon, Cordula 1980 LG München 00:43:00 3 F
7 106 Steiger, Sandra 1970 TSV Ottbrunn 00:45:33 1 W30
8 37 Schleicher, Marilyne 1973 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:45:40 2 W30
9 215 Cichos, Christine 1971 ohne Verein 00:45:44 3 W30
10 212 Fuhrmann, Birgit 1961 ohne Verein 00:46:04 4 W40
11 335 Swoboda, Sabine 1972 Spiridon Frankfurt 00:46:25 4 W30
12 126 Leßke, Bärbel 1967 TUS Holzkirchen 00:46:28 5 W30
13 155 Eller, Viktoria 1984 SV Söchering 00:46:34 4 F
14 288 Meyer, Katrin 1974 SV Münsing-Ammerland 00:46:43 6 W30
15 326 Pattiwson, Claire 1963 LG Staffelsee Murnau 00:47:33 5 W40
16 60 Baillieu, Kathrin 1968 ohne Verein 00:49:18 7 W30
17 271 Schweiger, Kerstin 1980 SC Gaißach 00:49:22 5 F
18 32 Hölzl, Andrea 1966 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:49:43 6 W40
19 52 Urek, Helga 1960 SV Sachsenkam 00:50:26 7 W40
20 41 Widani, Claudia 1967 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:51:00 8 W30
21 265 Nöllgen, Verena 1960 Sportfreunde Neukieritsch 00:51:22 8 W40
22 50 Hager, Brigitte 1964 ILC Geretsried 00:51:25 9 W40
23 262 Baumgartner, Emmi 1965 SV Sachsenkam 00:51:29 10 W40
24 51 Haberl, Rosi 1970 SV Sachsenkam 00:51:31 9 W30
25 218 Gruber, Gabi 1964 ohne Verein 00:51:38 11 W40
26 19 Nadler-Lippert, Elke 1966 SC Eurasburg 00:51:45 12 W40
27 134 Keller, Kathrin 1972 ohne Verein 00:51:51 10 W30
28 72 Drotleff, Margit 1957 cw-running 00:52:26 13 W40
29 25 Freudenthaler, Waldtraud 1949 München 00:52:28 1 W50
30 111 Sachse, Alexandra 1971 ohne Verein 00:52:32 11 W30
31 117 Habel, Rosi 1963 SV Burgmann 00:52:40 14 W40
32 78 Jung, Sabine 1959 cw-running 00:53:05 15 W40
33 85 Nimmesgern, Angelika 1962 cw-running 00:53:23 16 W40
34 324 Daschkey, Christina. 1970 MRRC München 00:53:26 12 W30
35 139 Schuster, Monika 1969 TSV Ismaning 00:53:40 13 W30
36 236 Höhfeld, Britta 1970 ohne Verein 00:53:47 14 W30
37 79 Kay-Müller, Liz 1957 cw-running 00:53:50 17 W40
38 231 Probst, Martina 1964 Praxis Dr. Röttger 00:54:43 18 W40
39 34 Leismüller, Rosa 1952 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:56:02 2 W50
40 332 Hafner, Beate 1961 ohne Verein 00:56:03 19 W40
41 451 Braun, Barbara 1978 ohne Verein 00:56:05 6 F
42 108 Wietschorke, Burgi 1965 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:56:22 20 W40
43 107 Weis, Gabi 1967 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:56:25 15 W30
44 77 Irnich, Andrea 1966 cw-running 00:56:38 21 W40
45 29 Heyder, Kristin 1965 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:57:14 22 W40
46 441 Gartz, Nina 1976 ohne Verein 00:57:15 16 W30
47 73 Ertl, Marianne 1980 cw-running 00:57:19 7 F
48 321 Stillinger, Birgit 1963 ohne Verein 00:57:27 23 W40
49 314 Coe, Melinda 1975 Kangaroos United 00:57:50 17 W30
50 90 Fürgut, Barbara 1969 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:57:55 18 W30
51 27 Gall, Heidi 1961 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:57:57 24 W40
52 36 Reddermann, Anke 1961 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:57:58 25 W40
53 93 Kneißl-Klee, Nicole 1967 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:58:06 19 W30
54 82 Kuhnert, Annette 1963 cw-running 00:59:21 26 W40
55 241 Löhis, Bettina 1965 ohne Verein 00:59:26 27 W40
56 153 Schliep, Claudia 1971 ohne Verein 01:00:09 20 W30
57 39 Selb, Barbara 1952 Laufgruppe Extrafit 01:01:11 3 W50
58 316 Betts, Lee 1948 Kangaroos United 01:01:13 4 W50
59 152 von der Lahr, Kerstin 1965 ohne Verein 01:01:27 28 W40
60 199 Fischer, Gudrun 1967 ohne Verein 01:01:45 21 W30
61 269 Lamers, Susanne 1968 ohne Verein 01:02:06 22 W30
62 449 Kilthali, Christine 1969 LT Mannheim 01:02:58 23 W30
63 198 Kloss, Marlies 1945 ohne Verein 01:03:48 1 W60
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64 165 Stuhlfelder, Sophie 1981 ohne Verein 01:04:01 8 F
65 224 Pötzl, Irmgard 1957 ohne Verein 01:05:23 29 W40
66 223 Schlott, Karin 1967 ohne Verein 01:05:25 24 W30
67 91 Hernickel, Kathrin 1963 Laufgruppe Extrafit 01:05:37 30 W40
68 92 Hetzel, Tina 1983 Laufgruppe Extrafit 01:05:36 9 F
69 414 Schinzel, Christa 1945 ADAC-BSV 01:08:25 2 W60
70 132 Gärtner, Stefanie 1969 ohne Verein 01:09:13 25 W30
71 83 Liebe, Roma 1953 cw-running 01:16:30 5 W50
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Männer - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Straßmeir, Konrad 1980 TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport
Reiser

00:35:32

2 Thomann, Leopold 1983 TV Lengries 00:35:34
3 Röttig, Bernhard 1980 TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport

Reiser
00:36:06

4 Altmann, Carsten 1979 LSV Großhartmannsdorf 00:37:06
5 Brinkmann, Marc 1978 TSG Gurg Gretesch 00:38:15
6 Waldecker, Lukas 1984 LC Buchendorf 00:39:17
7 Danner, Martin 1985 SSC Jachenau 00:39:38
8 Kube, Steffen 1980 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:42:14
9 Eckart, Dominic 1982 Uni BW 00:42:20
10 Frech, Georg 1986 Irschenhausen 00:44:27
11 Pommerenke, Lars 1978 ohne Verein 00:45:35
12 Kummann, Moritz 1986 Baierbrunn 00:45:48
13 Ewae, Kurt 1956 ohne Verein 00:45:55
14 Maar, Ralf 1977 LAV Neustadt / Coburg 00:46:59
15 Braun, Florian 1989 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wor. 00:49:01
16 Weinert, Andreas 1978 ohne Verein 00:51:47
17 Seitner, Florian 1980 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wor. 00:52:18
18 Schmaderer, Beneikt 1985 ohne Verein 00:53:09
19 Schallermeier, Florian 1987 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:54:13
20 Rauschenberg, Matthias 1989 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:54:26
21 Fischer, Christian 1977 ohne Verein 00:55:18
22 Berchthold, Sebastian 1986 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wor. 00:58:26
23 Schmidt, Christian 1986 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wor. 00:58:27
24 Berchtold, Rainer 1989 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wor. 00:59:38

Senioren M30 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Lesoipa, Joram 1976 LG München 00:32:11
2 Feiler, Norman 1969 LG München 00:33:12
3 Kohnen, Wolfgang 1969 ohne Verein 00:33:51
4 Mazzoleni, Ruben 1969 SVO LA Germaringen 00:34:22
5 Schöbel, Jürgen 1967 Raiffeisenbank Isartal 00:35:52
6 Schmid, Rupert 1973 TSV Benediktbeuern 00:36:10
7 Ermert, Michael 1973 Schuhaktiv 00:36:28
8 Danner, Sepp 1970 SSC Jachenau 00:36:29
9 Gerlicher, Rolf 1971 LG München 00:36:37
10 Krause, Wolfgang 1969 Aubinger Schnecken 00:36:43
11 Marhold, Günter 1969 TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport

Reiser
00:36:49

12 Huber, Markus 1968 SC Bad Kohlgrub 00:37:17
13 Kochanowski, Alfred 1968 MRRC München 00:38:17
14 Fischer, Franz Xaver 1972 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:38:30
15 Reiter, Hermann 1967 ohne Verein 00:39:30
16 Reich, Bernhard 1970 Flugplatzfeuerwehr Altenstadt 00:39:37
17 Schleicher, Stefan 1971 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:39:56
18 Roselt, Thomas 1972 Running Muckl 00:40:15
19 Geiler, Axel 1969 MRRC München 00:40:38
20 Linz, Sebastian 1975 Schuhaktiv 00:40:49
21 Georg, Heiko 1972 SV Eisen 00:40:55
22 Spehr, Andreas 1968 TSV Nord Ost München 00:41:33
23 Bollmann, Christian 1972 ohne Verein 00:42:11
24 Rompf, Jörg 1971 TSV Ismaning 00:42:37
25 Paringer, Ralf 1971 Color-Gruppe 00:43:02
25 Scheck, Thilo 1976 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:43:03
27 Kreuzer, Franz-Xaver 1975 Oberhofkirchen 00:43:13
28 Seidel, Knuth 1970 BV Borussia Dortmund 09 00:43:52
29 Weber, Christian 1975 ohne Verein 00:43:54
30 Westphal, Tobias. 1972 MRRC München 00:44:29
31 Seligmann, Stefan 1967 SV Sachsenkam 00:45:07
32 Rummel, Dieter 1971 ohne Verein 00:45:12
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Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
33 Kappes, Stephan 1969 Team-No-Limits 00:45:26
34 Kreutle, Roland 1975 ILC Geretsried 00:45:42
35 Hirschmann, Tom 1968 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:45:58
36 Wallner, Wolfgang 1974 ohne Verein 00:46:05
37 Staar, Patrick 1971 SpVgg Maxkron 00:46:10
38 Cleve, Robert 1967 ohne Verein 00:46:14
39 Dropmann, Axl 1976 ohne Verein 00:46:45
40 Perl, Günther 1973 TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport

Reiser
00:49:33

41 Gäbler, Thomas 1968 cw-running 00:49:45
42 Kell, Lars 1969 ohne Verein 00:49:46
43 Reinholz, Josef 1976 cw-running 00:49:47
44 Rümmler, Stefan 1968 ohne Verein 00:50:01
45 Heißler, Wolfgang 1975 ohne Verein 00:50:16
46 Kloss, Nicolas 1967 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wor. 00:51:46
47 Ernst, Roland 1970 ohne Verein 00:51:49
48 Rippel, Marcus 1976 LG Herrsching 00:52:13
49 Garreis, Dietmar 1968 SV Burgmann 00:52:15
50 Lang, Jürgen 1968 Praxis Dr. Röttger 00:52:18
51 Reischl, Christian 1969 ohne Verein 00:52:30
52 Kühl, Malte 1970 cw-running 00:52:55
53 Fischer, Stefan 1969 ohne Verein 00:52:55
54 Gebhart, Torsten 1972 FC Weidach 00:53:27
55 Meyer, Stefan 1970 FC Weidach 00:53:36
56 Lamers, Markus 1967 ohne Verein 00:54:30
57 Dullinger, Christian 1970 ohne Verein 00:55:43
58 Füss, Manfred 1974 ohne Verein 00:56:45
59 Lauber, Dieter 1975 ohne Verein 00:56:54
60 Dierks, Andreas 1970 ohne Verein 00:56:56
61 Kubiciel, Jochen 1971 LG Herrsching 00:57:06
62 Groß, Walter 1972 Laufgruppe Extrafit 01:05:28

Senioren M40 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Habel, Jürgen 1964 SV Burgmann 00:35:02
2 Frick, Stefan 1963 LG München 00:35:35
3 Mannweiler, Klaus 1966 SV Burgmann 00:35:57
4 Booghs, Filiep 1961 LG München 00:35:59
5 Röttig, Johannes 1964 TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport

Reiser
00:37:22

6 Sterz, Klaus 1961 TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport
Reiser

00:38:10

7 Segerer, Alfred 1961 TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport
Reiser

00:38:32

8 v. Strachwitz, Hubertus 1960 ohne Verein 00:38:36
9 Lippert, Stefan 1966 SC Eurasburg 00:39:18
10 Matheis, Erwin 1963 SC Moosham 00:39:31
11 Leßke, Frank 1961 LG Oberland 00:39:46
12 Hörr, Norbert 1961 ohne Verein 00:39:54
13 Pallauf, Hans 1958 S.V. Baiernrain-Linden 00:40:03
14 Menzinger, Baltasar 1965 SV Bad Heilbrunn e. V. 00:40:14
15 Voggesser, Josef 1960 SV Söcking 00:40:44
16 Hagleitner, Michael 1959 SV Sachsenkam 00:40:51
17 Seidl, Stephan 1966 FA Thanning 00:41:16
18 Steiner, Johann 1962 ohne Verein 00:41:36
19 Ritschel, Peter 1959 cw-running 00:41:54
20 Richter, Helmut 1964 SC Gaißach 00:42:25
21 Kruska, Wolf-Rainer 1960 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:42:58
22 Tschamler, Markus 1966 ohne Verein 00:43:26
23 Rack, Joachim 1964 MRRC München 00:43:33
24 Birner, Lothar 1961 SV Eurasburg 00:43:36
25 Bielmeier, Robert 1966 TSV Grünwald 00:43:53
26 Lottermoser, Thomas 1961 TSV Schäftlarn 00:44:04
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Senioren M40 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
27 Christl, Wolfgang 1960 TSV Otterfing 00:44:10
28 Rummel, Benno 1959 SC Seeham 00:44:25
29 Hesse, Andreas 1963 ohne Verein 00:44:31
30 Kraft, Peter 1958 LC Solln 00:44:36
31 Stuhlmann, Bodo 1965 TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport

Reiser
00:44:41

32 Schiebel, Arnold 1961 SV Eberfing 00:44:51
33 Huber, Stefan 1966 WSV Bad Tölz 00:44:54
34 Meyer, Hartmut 1958 ohne Verein 00:45:15
35 Orend, Walter 1965 Tinas Fitnesstreff 00:45:31
36 Hölzl, Hans 1958 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:45:40
37 Hill, Klaus 1965 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:46:02
38 Sippel, Ludwig 1964 LG Hohenkammer 00:46:04
39 Müller, Klaus 1964 ohne Verein 00:46:29
40 Rinderle, Peter 1961 Unterhaching 00:46:36
41 Grüll, Michael 1964 Color-Gruppe 00:46:55
42 Röttger, Klaus 1966 Praxis Dr. Röttger 00:47:23
43 Bussen, Florian 1962 ohne Verein 00:47:29
44 Heinrichs, Oliver 1961 ohne Verein 00:47:34
45 Rollbuehler, Klaus 1961 Wolfratshausen 00:47:38
46 Rosselt, Wolfgang 1966 cw-running 00:47:51
47 Gruber, Andi 1966 ohne Verein 00:47:55
48 Sesselmann, Günther 1962 ohne Verein 00:48:37
49 Hafner, Thomas 1964 ohne Verein 00:48:39
50 Eiletz, Andreas 1963 SV Burgmann 00:49:19
51 Kuts, Bodo 1966 ohne Verein 00:49:21
52 Schott, Michael 1963 cw-running 00:49:42
53 Eckl, Michael 1960 ohne Verein 00:50:49
54 Roth, Erich 1959 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wor. 00:51:30
55 Rau, Bernhard 1963 ohne Verein 00:51:48
56 Probst, Reinhard 1966 Praxis Dr. Röttger 00:52:16
57 Brunssen, Claus 1962 ohne Verein 00:52:51
58 Unverhau, Rainer 1964 ohne Verein 00:53:11
59 Meilinger, Matthias 1964 ohne Verein 00:53:21
60 Gall, Peter 1959 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:55:34
61 Ratte, Hermann 1959 cw-running 00:56:06
62 Vollherbst, Thomas 1966 ohne Verein 00:57:17
63 Pfannerstill, Bernhard 1959 TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport

Reiser
01:01:02

64 Straßer, Werner 1962 Reichersbeuern 01:01:21
65 Burger, Klaus 1960 ohne Verein 01:01:44
66 Lackner, Wolfgang 1966 LT Mannheim 01:03:48
67 Schlott, Robert 1965 ohne Verein 01:05:33

Senioren M50 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Kremser, Kurt 1955 TSV Königsdorf 00:37:29
2 Mandl, Alfred 1956 LC Buchendorf 00:40:30
3 Fiedler, Siegfried 1948 MRRC München 00:40:40
4 Betts, Peter 1949 Kangaroos United 00:42:35
5 Weilbach, Hans-Wolfgang 1950 MRRC München 00:42:56
6 Tripolt, Karl 1949 ILC Geretsried 00:43:25
7 Scicolone, Salvadore 1947 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:43:37
8 Hager, Klaus 1952 ILC Geretsried 00:43:47
9 Kilavuz, Kemal 1953 ohne Verein 00:45:01
10 Seiler, Klaus 1954 LC Solln 00:45:14
11 Schweiger, Hubert 1954 SC Gaißach 00:46:11
12 Seebacher, Alf 1949 ohne Verein 00:46:26
13 Müller, Michael 1953 cw-running 00:54:12
14 Matzka, Heinz 1951 ohne Verein 00:56:26
15 Kornfeldner, Josef 1954 ohne Verein 00:58:25
16 Gschwendtner, Franz 1956 Naturfreunde Wolfratshausen 00:59:29
17 Braun, Oskar 1949 cw-running 1 01:00:52
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Senioren M60 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

Senioren M60 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Haberle, Manfred 1945 Desire Determination Discipline
Florida

00:40:58

2 Bussmann, Reinhard 1943 LG Kreis Dachau 00:42:14
3 Anneser, Manfred 1941 Stadtwerke Freising 00:42:59
4 Stäuble, Ruppert 1941 Lenggrieser SC 00:43:34
5 Seewald, Michael 1946 TSV Schäftlarn 00:44:03
6 Pfitzer, Josef 1937 ILC Geretsried 00:45:34
7 von Drach, Volker 1944 Lauf Club Solln e. V, 00:46:06
8 Cameron, Ronny 1944 cw-running 1 00:46:16
9 Tauchmann, Lutz 1943 WSV Bad Tölz 00:47:26
10 Gattung, Berthold 1942 ohne Verein 00:48:55
11 Dr. Dropmann, Peter 1939 ohne Verein 00:53:50
12 Steinsberger, Günter 1946 SV Burgmann 00:56:18
13 Pulwitt, Manfred 1940 SV Tutzing 00:59:17
14 Reinartz, Klemens 1944 SC Lengries 01:01:14
15 Warham, David 1944 SSC Jachenau 01:02:57
16 Koelichen, Harry 1938 cw-running 01:09:35

Frauen - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Meyr, Stefanie 1977 SC Moosham 00:40:13
2 Priess, Heike 1977 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:40:37
3 Menjon, Cordula 1980 LG München 00:43:00
4 Eller, Viktoria 1984 SV Söchering 00:46:34
5 Schweiger, Kerstin 1980 SC Gaißach 00:49:22
6 Braun, Barbara 1978 ohne Verein 00:56:05
7 Ertl, Marianne 1980 cw-running 00:57:19
8 Stuhlfelder, Sophie 1981 ohne Verein 01:04:01
9 Hetzel, Tina 1983 Laufgruppe Extrafit 01:05:36

Seniorinnen W30 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Steiger, Sandra 1970 TSV Ottbrunn 00:45:33
2 Schleicher, Marilyne 1973 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:45:40
3 Cichos, Christine 1971 ohne Verein 00:45:44
4 Swoboda, Sabine 1972 Spiridon Frankfurt 00:46:25
5 Leßke, Bärbel 1967 TUS Holzkirchen 00:46:28
6 Meyer, Katrin 1974 SV Münsing-Ammerland 00:46:43
7 Baillieu, Kathrin 1968 ohne Verein 00:49:18
8 Widani, Claudia 1967 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:51:00
9 Haberl, Rosi 1970 SV Sachsenkam 00:51:31
10 Keller, Kathrin 1972 ohne Verein 00:51:51
11 Sachse, Alexandra 1971 ohne Verein 00:52:32
12 Daschkey, Christina. 1970 MRRC München 00:53:26
13 Schuster, Monika 1969 TSV Ismaning 00:53:40
14 Höhfeld, Britta 1970 ohne Verein 00:53:47
15 Weis, Gabi 1967 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:56:25
16 Gartz, Nina 1976 ohne Verein 00:57:15
17 Coe, Melinda 1975 Kangaroos United 00:57:50
18 Fürgut, Barbara 1969 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:57:55
19 Kneißl-Klee, Nicole 1967 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:58:06
20 Schliep, Claudia 1971 ohne Verein 01:00:09
21 Fischer, Gudrun 1967 ohne Verein 01:01:45
22 Lamers, Susanne 1968 ohne Verein 01:02:06
23 Kilthali, Christine 1969 LT Mannheim 01:02:58
24 Schlott, Karin 1967 ohne Verein 01:05:25
25 Gärtner, Stefanie 1969 ohne Verein 01:09:13

Seniorinnen W40 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
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Seniorinnen W40 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 O'Leary, Mary 1965 FC Perlach 00:39:40
2 Danner, Heidi 1962 SC Gaißach 00:40:10
3 Häsch, Barbara 1964 SC Moosham 00:40:43
4 Fuhrmann, Birgit 1961 ohne Verein 00:46:04
5 Pattiwson, Claire 1963 LG Staffelsee Murnau 00:47:33
6 Hölzl, Andrea 1966 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:49:43
7 Urek, Helga 1960 SV Sachsenkam 00:50:26
8 Nöllgen, Verena 1960 Sportfreunde Neukieritsch 00:51:22
9 Hager, Brigitte 1964 ILC Geretsried 00:51:25
10 Baumgartner, Emmi 1965 SV Sachsenkam 00:51:29
11 Gruber, Gabi 1964 ohne Verein 00:51:38
12 Nadler-Lippert, Elke 1966 SC Eurasburg 00:51:45
13 Drotleff, Margit 1957 cw-running 00:52:26
14 Habel, Rosi 1963 SV Burgmann 00:52:40
15 Jung, Sabine 1959 cw-running 00:53:05
16 Nimmesgern, Angelika 1962 cw-running 00:53:23
17 Kay-Müller, Liz 1957 cw-running 00:53:50
18 Probst, Martina 1964 Praxis Dr. Röttger 00:54:43
19 Hafner, Beate 1961 ohne Verein 00:56:03
20 Wietschorke, Burgi 1965 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:56:22
21 Irnich, Andrea 1966 cw-running 00:56:38
22 Heyder, Kristin 1965 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:57:14
23 Stillinger, Birgit 1963 ohne Verein 00:57:27
24 Gall, Heidi 1961 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:57:57
25 Reddermann, Anke 1961 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:57:58
26 Kuhnert, Annette 1963 cw-running 00:59:21
27 Löhis, Bettina 1965 ohne Verein 00:59:26
28 von der Lahr, Kerstin 1965 ohne Verein 01:01:27
29 Pötzl, Irmgard 1957 ohne Verein 01:05:23
30 Hernickel, Kathrin 1963 Laufgruppe Extrafit 01:05:37

Seniorinnen W50 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Freudenthaler, Waldtraud 1949 München 00:52:28
2 Leismüller, Rosa 1952 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:56:02
3 Selb, Barbara 1952 Laufgruppe Extrafit 01:01:11
4 Betts, Lee 1948 Kangaroos United 01:01:13
5 Liebe, Roma 1953 cw-running 01:16:30

Seniorinnen W60 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Kloss, Marlies 1945 ohne Verein 01:03:48
2 Schinzel, Christa 1945 ADAC-BSV 01:08:25

Frauen  Hobby - 5000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Maar, Stefanie 1976 LAV Neustadt / Coburg 00:21:38
2 Hudy, Bernadette 1962 MRRC München 00:22:18
3 Müller, Sahra 1966 TV Lenggries 00:24:35
4 Bauer, Theresia 1972 ohne Verein 00:26:30
5 Raaf, Bettina 1970 ohne Verein 00:26:55
6 Deglmann, Kerstin 1974 ohne Verein 00:28:32
7 Schreiner, Sigrid 1968 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:29:24
8 Seligmann, Hannelore 1971 SV Sachsenkam 00:30:42
9 Reinitzhuber, Marion 1979 ohne Verein 00:31:42

weibliche Jugend - 5000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Bauer, Regina 1990 SV Bad Heilbrunn e. V. 00:21:21
2 Danner, Regina 1990 SC Gaißach 00:21:27
3 Nebl, Julia 1989 SV Söchering 00:22:00

Männer Hobby - 5000m
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Männer Hobby - 5000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Fehrenbach, Markus 1969 ohne Verein 00:18:56
2 Ruhsam, Klaus 1959 TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport

Reiser
00:20:50

3 Wilhelm, Dr. Bernhard 1964 BCF Wolfratshausen 00:24:10
4 Winkler, Jörg 1951 ohne Verein 00:26:12
5 Filkovic, Dusko 1963 ohne Verein 00:27:22
6 Düssel, Karl-Heinz 1941 ohne Verein 00:27:57
7 Jahreiß, Frank 1969 ohne Verein 00:28:03

männliche Jugend - 5000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Stredele, Rupert 1987 SV Uffing 00:19:06
2 Wagner, Gottfried 1990 SV Söchering 00:20:11
3 Kraft, Manuel 1987 Volksschwimmerverein München-

Süd
00:27:50

Frauen  Hobby2 - 2500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Kanazawa, Mariko 1966 ohne Verein 00:11:32

Schüler      A - 2500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Mandl, Leonhard 1991 LC Buchendorf 00:09:10
2 Schreiner, Michael 1992 SV Söchering 00:09:30
3 Schwarz, Christian 1991 LC Buchendorf 00:10:22

Schüler      B - 2500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Müller, Marc 1994 TV Lengries 00:09:16
2 Hölzl, Korbinian 1993 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:09:18
3 Bauer, Matthias 1993 SV Bad Heilbrunn e. V. 00:09:36
4 Koch, Maximilian 1993 SC Moosham 00:10:13
5 Rosina, Florian 1994 SV Gelting 00:10:37
6 Schmid, Bernhard 1994 SV Söchering 00:10:48
7 Anzer, Ludwig 1994 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:10:49
8 Rieth, Daniel 1994 TUS Geretsried 00:11:16
9 Strasser, Patrick 1993 SC Reichersbeuern 00:11:33
10 Barth, Sebastian 1994 Gymnasium Icking, Klasse 6 00:11:45
11 Ratte, Fabio 1993 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:12:04
12 Kerschbaumer, Lukas 1994 ohne Verein 00:14:41

Schüler      C - 2500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Kern, Niels 1996 TV Bad Tölz 00:09:22
2 Urek, Matthias 1995 SV Sachsenkam 00:09:25
3 Walter, Laurin 1996 cw-running 00:09:40
4 Häsch, Florian 1996 SC Moosham 00:09:43
5 Danner, Franz 1995 SC Gaißach 00:09:50
6 Seligmann, Benjamin 1995 SV Sachsenkam 00:10:04
7 Wilmsmann, Florian 1996 TSV Hartpenning 00:10:05
8 Haugeneder, Michael 1995 TV Bad Tölz 00:10:19
9 Kanazawa, Kodai 1996 SC Fuji-Yama Japan 00:10:32
10 Kranz, Andreas 1996 SC Moosham 00:10:34
11 Habel, Fabian 1995 SV Burgmann 00:10:40
12 Lang, Julian 1995 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:10:43
12 Meyer, Patrick 1995 FC Weidach 00:10:44
14 Luidl, Josef 1995 SV Söchering 00:10:44
15 Ehinger, Daniel 1996 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:11:12
16 Kutz, Yannick 1996 ohne Verein 00:11:16
17 Bielmeier, Simon 1996 TUS Geretsried 00:11:16
18 Rieth, Tobias 1996 TUS Geretsried 00:11:19
19 von Unold, Philipp 1996 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:11:21
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Schüler      C - 2500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
20 Bielmeier, Lukas 1995 BCF Wolfratshausen 00:11:37
21 Rieth, Fabian 1996 TUS Geretsried 00:11:39
22 Baumgartner, Seppi 1996 SV Sachsenkam 00:11:43
23 Meyer, Benedikt 1995 ohne Verein 00:11:54
24 Sappl, Maximilian 1996 SC Moosham 00:12:07

Schülerinnen A - 2500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Öttl, Theresa 1992 SC Gaißach 00:10:00
2 Eller, Franziska 1992 SV Söchering 00:10:13
3 Bischl, Magdalena 1992 SV Söchering 00:10:55
4 Urek, Alexandra 1991 SV Sachsenkam 00:11:08
5 Strobl, Barbara 1992 SC Moosham 00:11:17
6 Hamm, Lena 1992 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:11:20
7 Specker, Katrin 1992 SV Bad Heilbrunn e. V. 00:11:21
8 Lutz, Elisabeth 1992 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:11:44

Schülerinnen B - 2500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Kehl, Jana 1994 TSV Zorneding 00:09:44
2 Puscher, Stefanie 1993 SC Moosham 00:09:45
3 Matheis, Marina 1993 SC Moosham 00:09:51
4 Kinberger, Maria 1994 SC Moosham 00:09:54
5 Häsch, Anna 1994 SC Moosham 00:09:57
6 Heim, Pauline 1994 TSV Hartpenning 00:10:04
7 Wilmsmann, Lisa Marie 1994 TSV Hartpenning 00:10:21
8 Kranz, Katharina 1993 SC Moosham 00:10:30
9 Rössler, Sophia 1993 SC Gaißach 00:10:30
10 Haberl, Andrea 1993 SV Sachsenkam 00:10:36
11 Baumgartner, Maria 1994 SV Sachsenkam 00:10:46
12 Dederichs, Marischa 1994 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:10:52
13 Nebl, Susanne 1993 SV Söchering 00:10:53
14 Haberl, Lea 1994 LG Oberland 00:10:53
15 Steinberger, Nicole 1993 SV Söchering 00:10:57
16 Schreiner, Kathi 1994 SV Söchering 00:11:07
17 Richter, Christine 1993 SC Gaißach 00:11:26
18 Häsch, Lisa 1993 SC Moosham 00:11:49
19 Demmien, Christina 1994 ohne Verein 00:12:17
20 Demmel, Isabell 1994 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:13:42

Schülerinnen C - 2500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Haberl, Regina 1995 SV Sachsenkam 00:09:53
2 Würmseer, Maria 1996 SC Moosham 00:10:01
3 Drs, Sophia 1995 SC Moosham 00:10:03
4 Hentschel, Kira 1995 TSV Vaterstetten 00:10:05
5 März, Julia 1995 SV Bad Heilbrunn e. V. 00:10:06
6 Strobl, Christina 1995 SV Bad Heilbrunn e. V. 00:10:07
7 Voronova, Natalia 1996 TUS Geretsried 00:10:27
8 Leßke, Leandra 1995 TSV Hartpenning 00:10:28
9 Rohm, Anexandra 1995 SV Söchering 00:10:35
10 Rödig, Anna 1996 SC Gaißach 00:10:38
10 Puscher, Maria 1995 SC Moosham 00:10:38
12 Koch, Monika 1995 SC Moosham 00:10:42
13 Matheis, Christina 1996 SC Moosham 00:10:51
14 Witte, Claudia 1996 FC Perlach 00:11:01
15 Matheis, Theresa 1996 SC Moosham 00:11:27
16 Baumgartner, Rosina 1995 SV Sachsenkam 00:11:46
17 Wilhelm, Theresa 1995 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:11:48
18 Wittersheim, Nancy 1996 SV Söchering 00:12:09
19 Schlieben, Dewi 1995 SV Söchering 00:12:13
20 Gschwendtner, Anna 1995 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:12:13
21 Marhold, Serafina 1995 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:12:16
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Schülerinnen C - 2500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
22 Lindermaier, Anna 1996 SV Söchering 00:12:40
23 Görner, Lena 1995 SV Söchering 00:12:47
24 Heidl, Lisa 1996 SV Söchering 00:13:10
25 Schmid, Veronika 1996 SV Söchering 00:14:52

Schülerinnen D - 1200m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Hentschel, Lea 1997 TSV Vaterstetten 00:04:13
1 Hagleitner, Sonja 1997 SV Sachsenkam 00:04:13
3 Schiebel, Sonja 1998 SVE Eberfing 00:04:20
4 Bauer, Theres 1997 SV Bad Heilbrunn e. V. 00:04:24
5 Landthaler, Maria 1997 TV Lenggries 00:04:35
6 Bauer, Anastasia 1998 ohne Verein 00:04:39
7 Schmöller, Stefanie 1997 SV Bad Heilbrunn e. V. 00:04:45
8 Bielmeier, Sophia 1997 ohne Verein 00:04:51
9 Baumgartner, Elisabeth 1998 SV Sachsenkam 00:05:00
10 Demmel, Melissa 1997 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:05:06
11 Fischhaber, Eva 1998 TV Lenggries 00:05:10
12 Marhold, Fiona 1997 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:05:10
13 Bauer, Marina 1997 SC Gaißach 00:05:12
14 Seligmann, Andrea 1998 SV Sachsenkam 00:05:14
15 Röttger, Lisa 1998 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:06:18
16 Beilner, Pamela 1998 ohne Verein 00:06:20

Zwergerl W - 1200m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Kranz, Agnes 1999 SC Moosham 00:05:07
2 Kirsch, Magdalena 1999 MTV 1879 München 00:05:16
3 Baumgartner, Therea 1999 SV Sachsenkam 00:05:17
4 Lang, Franziska 1999 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:05:18
5 Bielmeier, Lara 1999 TSV Hohenschäftlarn 00:05:19
6 von Unold, Antonia 2000 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:05:58
7 Hammrich, Carola . 2000 Laufgruppe Extrafit 00:06:00
8 Höhfeld, Kim 1999 ohne Verein 00:06:21
9 Wietschorke, Katja 2000 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:06:22
10 Bauer, Manuela 2000 SV Bad Heilbrunn e. V. 00:06:38

Schüler      D - 1200m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Hoffmann, Christoph 1997 TV Lenggries 00:03:57
2 Huber, Leonhard 1997 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen e.V. 00:04:03
3 Heilmeier, Maxi 1998 TV Bad Tölz 00:04:08
4 Rosina, Sebastian 1998 SV Gelting 00:04:23
5 Pallauf, Markus 1998 SC Moosham 00:04:28
5 Pickl, Tobias 1997 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:04:29
7 Anzer, Florian 1997 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:04:30
8 Habel, Xaver 1997 SV Burgmann 00:04:30
9 Luft, Marco 1997 ohne Verein 00:04:33
10 Thomalla, David 1997 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:04:34
11 Stelter, Axel 1998 TV Feldkirchen 1903 e.V. 00:04:36
12 Hesse, Fabian 1997 DJK Waldram 00:04:39
13 Hummler, Henry 1998 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:04:49
14 Lottermoser, Sebastian 1997 TSV Schäftlarn 00:04:57
15 Hupe, Mirko 1998 SC Bad Tölz 00:04:57
16 Brunssen, Felix 1998 ohne Verein 00:05:00
17 Kutz, Mauritz 1998 ohne Verein 00:05:08
18 Meyer, Florian 1997 ohne Verein 00:05:09
19 Wietschorke, Fabian 1997 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:05:14
20 Eiletz, Xaver 1998 SV Burgmann 00:05:16
21 Kirsch, Martin 1997 MTV 1879 München 00:05:17

Zwergerl M - 1200m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
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Zwergerl M - 1200m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Bauer, Michael 2000 ohne Verein 00:04:38
2 Koch, Sebastian 1999 SC Moosham 00:04:45
3 Sappl, Stefan 1999 SC Moosham 00:04:59
4 Hentschel, Noah 1999 TSV Vaterstetten 00:05:04
5 Häsch, Josef 1999 SC Moosham 00:05:11
6 Peindl, Adrian 2000 TSV Wolfratshausen 00:05:12
7 Luft, Dennis 1999 ohne Verein 00:05:13
8 Huber, Markus 1999 SC Moosham 00:05:16
8 Salamon, Johannes 1999 Team Ellbach 00:05:17
10 Pampf, Philip 1999 TSV Schäftlarn 00:05:18
11 Höhfeld, Kai 2001 ohne Verein 00:05:19
12 Puscher, Thomas 1999 SC Moosham 00:05:21
13 Brustmann, Lennard 2001 cw-running 00:06:10
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Mannschaftswertung
1. Platz LG München  Zeit: 02:17:01
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
100 Lesoipa Joram 1976 1 00:32:11
1 Feiler Norman 1969 2 00:33:12
320 Frick Stefan 1963 2 00:35:35
442 Booghs Filiep 1961 4 00:35:59

2. Platz TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport Reiser  Zeit: 02:25:51
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
142 Straßmeir Konrad 1980 1 00:35:32
143 Röttig Bernhard 1980 3 00:36:06
145 Marhold Günter 1969 5 00:36:48
146 Röttig Johannes 1964 6 00:37:22

3. Platz MRRC München  Zeit: 02:42:33
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
272 Kochanowski Alfred 1968 12 00:38:17
334 Geiler Axel 1969 18 00:40:38
64 Fiedler Siegfried 1948 3 00:40:40
109 Weilbach Hans-Wolfgang 1950 5 00:42:56

4. Platz Laufgruppe Extrafit  Zeit: 02:45:47
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
38 Schleicher Stefan 1971 16 00:39:56
99 Priess Heike 1977 2 00:40:37
421 Kube Steffen 1980 8 00:42:14
94 Kruska Wolf-Rainer 1960 22 00:42:58

5. Platz TSV Wolfratshausen - Intersport Reiser  Zeit: 02:50:57
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
149 Sterz Klaus 1961 7 00:38:10
147 Segerer Alfred 1961 8 00:38:32
416 Stuhlmann Bodo 1965 32 00:44:41
422 Perl Günther 1973 39 00:49:33

6. Platz SV Burgmann  Zeit: 02:52:35
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
112 Habel Jürgen 1964 1 00:35:02
115 Mannweiler Klaus 1966 3 00:35:57
114 Eiletz Andreas 1963 51 00:49:19
119 Garreis Dietmar 1968 48 00:52:15

7. Platz Laufgruppe Extrafit  Zeit: 02:58:01
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
98 Scheck Thilo 1976 24 00:43:03
96 Scicolone Salvadore 1947 7 00:43:37
37 Schleicher Marilyne 1973 2 00:45:40
33 Hölzl Hans 1958 37 00:45:40

8. Platz SC Gaißach  Zeit: 02:58:11
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
161 Danner Heidi 1962 2 00:40:10
163 Richter Helmut 1964 21 00:42:25
270 Schweiger Hubert 1954 11 00:46:11
271 Schweiger Kerstin 1980 5 00:49:22
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Mannschaftswertung
9. Platz ILC Geretsried  Zeit: 02:58:30
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
453 Tripolt Karl 1949 6 00:43:25
331 Hager Klaus 1952 8 00:43:47
234 Pfitzer Josef 1937 6 00:45:34
424 Kreutle Roland 1975 33 00:45:42

10. Platz SV Sachsenkam  Zeit: 03:07:55
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
256 Hagleitner Michael 1959 17 00:40:51
282 Seligmann Stefan 1967 30 00:45:07
52 Urek Helga 1960 7 00:50:26
262 Baumgartner Emmi 1965 10 00:51:29

11. Platz cw-running  Zeit: 03:09:12
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
88 Ritschel Peter 1959 20 00:41:54
446 Rosselt Wolfgang 1966 47 00:47:51
89 Schott Michael 1963 53 00:49:42
74 Gäbler Thomas 1968 40 00:49:45

12. Platz Laufgruppe Extrafit  Zeit: 03:12:46
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
31 Hirschmann Tom 1968 34 00:45:58
30 Hill Klaus 1965 38 00:46:02
32 Hölzl Andrea 1966 6 00:49:43
41 Widani Claudia 1967 8 00:51:00

13. Platz Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wor.  Zeit: 03:24:37
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
188 Braun Florian 1989 15 00:49:01
187 Roth Erich 1959 55 00:51:30
186 Kloss Nicolas 1967 45 00:51:46
189 Seitner Florian 1980 17 00:52:18

14. Platz Praxis Dr. Röttger  Zeit: 03:26:41
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
228 Röttger Klaus 1966 43 00:47:23
230 Probst Reinhard 1966 57 00:52:16
229 Lang Jürgen 1968 49 00:52:18
231 Probst Martina 1964 18 00:54:43

15. Platz cw-running  Zeit: 03:28:16
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
87 Reinholz Josef 1976 42 00:49:47
72 Drotleff Margit 1957 13 00:52:26
81 Kühl Malte 1970 51 00:52:55
78 Jung Sabine 1959 15 00:53:05

16. Platz cw-running  Zeit: 03:37:34
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
85 Nimmesgern Angelika 1962 16 00:53:23
79 Kay-Müller Liz 1957 17 00:53:50
84 Müller Michael 1953 13 00:54:12
86 Ratte Hermann 1959 62 00:56:06

25.05.2006 01:12:09 www.stadtlauf.net Seite 2

Stadtlauf - 82515 Wolfratshausen TSV Wolfratshausen



Mannschaftswertung
17. Platz Laufgruppe Extrafit  Zeit: 03:40:18
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
97 Schallermeier Florian 1987 19 00:54:13
95 Rauschenberg Matthias 1989 20 00:54:26
42 Gall Peter 1959 61 00:55:34
34 Leismüller Rosa 1952 2 00:56:02

18. Platz Laufgruppe Extrafit  Zeit: 03:47:59
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
108 Wietschorke Burgi 1965 20 00:56:22
107 Weis Gabi 1967 15 00:56:25
29 Heyder Kristin 1965 22 00:57:14
90 Fürgut Barbara 1969 18 00:57:55

19. Platz Laufgruppe Extrafit  Zeit: 03:55:15
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
27 Gall Heidi 1961 24 00:57:57
36 Reddermann Anke 1961 25 00:57:58
93 Kneißl-Klee Nicole 1967 19 00:58:06
39 Selb Barbara 1952 3 01:01:11

20. Platz cw-running  Zeit: 04:02:56
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
77 Irnich Andrea 1966 21 00:56:38
73 Ertl Marianne 1980 7 00:57:19
82 Kuhnert Annette 1963 26 00:59:21
80 Koelichen Harry 1938 16 01:09:35
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Firmencup
1. Platz SV Burgmann  Zeit: 02:00:19
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
112 Habel Jürgen 1964 1 00:35:02
115 Mannweiler Klaus 1966 3 00:35:57
114 Eiletz Andreas 1963 51 00:49:19

2. Platz Praxis Dr. Röttger  Zeit: 02:31:58
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
228 Röttger Klaus 1966 43 00:47:23
230 Probst Reinhard 1966 57 00:52:16
229 Lang Jürgen 1968 49 00:52:18

3. Platz Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wor.  Zeit: 02:32:18
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
188 Braun Florian 1989 15 00:49:01
187 Roth Erich 1959 55 00:51:30
186 Kloss Nicolas 1967 45 00:51:46

4. Platz SV Burgmann  Zeit: 02:41:15
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
119 Garreis Dietmar 1968 48 00:52:15
117 Habel Rosi 1963 14 00:52:40
120 Steinsberger Günter 1946 12 00:56:18

5. Platz Freiwillige Feuerwehr Wor.  Zeit: 02:49:12
StNr. Name Vorname JG Platz Zeit
189 Seitner Florian 1980 17 00:52:18
192 Berchthold Sebastian 1986 22 00:58:26
190 Schmidt Christian 1986 23 00:58:27
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